MESHAI MUCK DISPOSAL DETAILS

Meshai

Excavation for Road Work 1,94,374.71m®
Excavation for Protection Work 13,231.74m°
Fill for embankment 84,014.41m°

Muck Generated 1,23,592,03m*
Meshai
Breast RRM Retaining RRM
Wall Wall
440.50 975.94
853.94 400.20
665.28 462.99
1,229.09 885.04
1,032.19 676.20
554.48 486.45
476.56 669.76
107.42 0.00
583.10 0.00
5,942.56 4,556.58

o eaby 2

(NAZISH)

EE (Civ) .
Officer Commanding

1444 BCC (GREF)




